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Thursday 19 December <

Making gingerbread people, danish”
paper christmas craft, stained
glass sun catchers

Monday 6 January

ROBLOK DAY

robloxy fruit salad, water bloxy
toss. bloxy water balloon volleyball,

, moke a roblox character ,

c.______
Wednesday 8 January

BALLOON DAY

Make an unpolppnble balloon,
balloon volleyball, pass the water

, balloonh no hands ,

Friday 10 January

GLENBROOK THEATRE

We're off to see ‘Paddington
in Peru’ by train

| Tuesday 14 January

Super soaker battles: bring your
own water soaker, pistol or similar
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Thursday 16 January
ART WITH ENID

Arts and crafts workshop with
local volunteer Enid Schaefer
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==, OUT » OF - SCHOOL - HOURS

SUMMER VACATION CARE
PROGRAMME

19 December 2024 - 4 February 2025

EUROPEAN cnmsmns

Browse books. read

¥(y
INDIGENOUS CRAFT

tanderra@sncc.org.au

Friday 20 December

SLIDE'N'SPLASH PARTY

Celebrate the end of the year with
slide’'n’splash castle, party food,
gomes ahd more

Tuesday 7 January

TOWN WANDER

Visit local shops. landmarks,
browse around and spend some
coins if you have them

Thursday 9 January

SW AMBULANCE VISIT

Learn some first aid skills and about
the important role of our first
responders

Monday 13 January
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4 vietly or enjoy
anderra staff

a group story with

Wednesday 15 January

Maoke a confetti bowl, sand
boomerang, koori shrinky dinks

Friday 17 January -
KID INVENTORS DAY

Maoke o creative, whacky or
wonderful invention using ,jgt;k items
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SUMMEI! VACATION GAIIE
PROGRAMME

19 December 2024 - 4 February 2025

Monday 20 January Tuesday 21 January

WATER SPORTS DAY BLACKHEATH PARK

Water balloon volleyball, blind BBQ lunch, playing at the park,
pirate game, water balloon relays

woter features, ducks and more

Wednesday 22 January Thursday 23 January
w
* & MASK WORKSHOP DREAM CATCHERS
L with Artist Ally Sebastian Wol | | _ Hieke o native Americon Sreom

Friday 24 Jonuary

PAMPER & MOVIE DAY
Beauty treatments, chill out SERVlGE

watching your fave movies with CLOSED

popcorn

Monday 27 January

Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January
SUBWAY IN THE PARK BRICKS BATTLES
Classic Sub Platter lunch at Get creative with lego.
Buckland Park in Springwood Competition for the best build

Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January

zzies for a fun trip to the
water park in Blacktown

DIY rockets, magic sand and more

“Tuesday 4 February. ":

Monday 3 February
CHINESE NEW VEAm PARTY DAY
=7, Chinese Banquet lunch, make o Shared party food. karaoke e

dragon’s egg disco, music gomes
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